
OWNER:
PROJECT NAME: ADDENDUM # DATE SENT:

PROJECT # No. 1 1/8/2020
No. 2 1/21/2020

Full Set 30.00$     PRE-BID:         Mandatory Pre-Bid

Mixed Set N/A BID OPENING:
CD Only N/A
Emailed N/A

no cost 1 auto Full Set 12/30/19 Emailed nmj Benedum Airport Authority
no cost 2 auto Full Set Funding Agency (if applicable)
no cost 3 auto Full Set Regional Council (if applicable)
no cost 4 auto Emailed 12/30/19 Emailed lap Dodge Data & Analytics (planroom) Michelle Samputon 413-338-5547 dodge.docs@construction.com; michelle.samputon@construction.com

no cost 5 auto Emailed 12/30/19 Emailed lap Contractor's Assoc. of WV (planroom) Cheryl Clark 2114 Kanawha Blvd., East Charleston, WV 25311 304-342-1166 304-342-1074 planroom@cawv.org
no cost 6 auto Emailed 12/30/19 Emailed lap Construction Employers Assoc. (planroom) Eric Wright 2794 White Hall Blvd. White Hall, WV 26554 304-367-1290 304-367-0126 ceaplanroom@ceawv.com

no cost 7 auto Emailed 12/30/19 Emailed lap Construction Data Company (planroom) Marie Shelby 14205 Burnet Road, Suite 550 Austin, TX 78727 888-506-7613 866-714-9554 plans@cdcnews.com
no cost 8 auto Emailed 12/30/19 Emailed lap Pennsylvania Builders Exchange (planroom) Karen Kleber 1813 N. Franklin Street Pittsburgh, PA 15233 412-922-4200 412-928-9406 karen@pbe.org

no cost 9 auto Emailed 12/30/19 Emailed lap Parkersburg-Marietta Contractors Assoc. (planroom) Diane Swearingen 2905 Emerson Avenue Parkersburg, WV  26104 304-485-6485 304-428-7622 pmcadesk@gmail.com

no cost 10 auto Emailed 12/30/19 Emailed lap Construct Connect Eric Mills 2825 Edwards Road, Suite 800 Cincinatti, OH  45209 800-364-2059 ext 8389 eric.mill@constructconnect.com

no cost 11 12/23/2019 Emailed 12/30/19 Emailed lap Rubb Building Systems Sean Hickey 1 Rubb Lane Sanford, ME 04073 207-636-7171 shickey@rubbusa.com

no cost 12 12/23/2019 Emailed 12/30/19 Emailed lap The James White Construction Company Thomas Gianni 4156 Freedom Way Weirton, WV  26062 304-748-8181 tgianni@jameswhiteconstruction.com

no cost 13 12/30/2019 Emailed 12/30/19 Emailed lap United Construction Company Charlie Taylor; Bryan Fetty 3120 Northwestern Pike Parkersburg, WV  26104 304-422-2141 ctaylor@ucciwv.com; bfetty@ucciwv.com

no cost 14 12/30/2019 Emailed 12/30/19 Emailed lap High Point Construction David Smith 3 Seneca Drive Buckhannon, WV  26201 304-472-5595 304-472-5594 dsmith@highpointwv.com

no cost 15 12/30/2019 Emailed 12/30/19 Emailed lap Air Placement Cement Jeff Hill 97 Taylor Road Bridgeport, WV  26330 304-677-7705 jahill@airplacement.com

no cost 16 12/30/2019 Emailed 12/30/19 Emailed lap RDR Energy Dakota Hinterer 443-789-0987 dhinterer@rdrenergy.com

no cost 17 12/30/2019 Emailed 12/30/19 Emailed lap Master Service Mid-Atlantic Kaya 2553 Harrison Avenue Elkins, WV  26241 304-636-8170 ext. 116 kaya@masterservicecorp.com

no cost 18 12/31/2019 Emailed 12/31/19 Emailed lap Mckamish Tammy Libengood 50 55th Street Pittsburgh, PA  15201 412-781-6262 tammyl@mckamish.com

no cost 19 1/2/2020 Emailed 1/2/20 Emailed lap Mascaro Construction Gretchin Mummert 1720 Metropolitan Street Pittsburgh, PA  15233 412-863-4024 buildings@mascaroconstruction.com

no cost 20 1/2/2020 Emailed 1/2/20 Emailed lap March Westin Vicki Snider 360 Frontier Avenue Morgantown, WV  26505 304-599-4880 vicki@marchwestin.com

no cost 21 1/2/2020 Emailed 1/2/20 Emailed lap AM Higley Skyler Van Soest 100 Station Square Dr., Suite 1920 Pittsburgh, PA  15219 412-670-5433 svansoest@amhigley.com

no cost 22 1/2/2020 Emailed 1/2/20 Emailed lap ASSA ABLOY Entrance Systems Pierre Varlamoff 350 Divedend Drive Peechtree City, GA  30269 404-580-1303 pierre.varlamoff@assaabloy.com

no cost 23 1/3/2020 Emailed 1/3/202 Emailed lap Wolf Creek Contractors Matt Wyscarver 403 Watertown Road Waterford, OH  45786 740-749-3459 mwyscarver@wolfcreekcontractors.com

no cost 24 1/3/2020 Emailed 1/3/20 Emailed lap American Buildings Thomas Whalen thomas.whalen@americanbuildings.com

no cost 25 1/6/2020 Emailed 1/6/20 Emailed nmj Bear Contracting, LLC David Wilson 1 Columbia Blvd Clarksburg, WV 26301 304-695-1386 dwilson@bear-contracting.com

no cost 26 1/7/2020 Emailed 1/7/20 Emailed nmj Somerset Steel Erection Co., Inc (Not Bidding) Katie Pritts 814-521-7685 kp1@Lceci.com

no cost 27 1/8/2020 Emailed 1/8/20 Emailed lap City Construction Company Rosetta Riggleman 284 Factory Street Clarksburg, WV 26301 304-623-2573 rrigleman@cccwv.us

no cost 28 1/8/2020 Emailed 1/8/20 Emailed lap Swope Construction Chad Justice 1325 Bluefieldl Avenue Bluefield, WV  24701 304-541-0060 cjustice@swopeco.com

no cost 29 1/8/2020 Emailed 1/8/20 Emailed lap Doss Enterprises Shawn Fleming 190 Midstream Way Jane Lew, WV  26378 304-657-4459 shawn.fleming@dossenterprises.com

no cost 30 1/8/2020 Emailed 1/8/20 Emailed lap Lombardi Development Maria Belback 649 Virginia Avenue Follansbee, WV  26037 304-748-5920 mbelback@lombardicompanies.com

no cost 31 1/8/2020 Emailed 1/8/20 Emailed lap Construction Journal Lori Demko (440) 826-4700 Phone x 736 lori.demko@constructionjournal.com

no cost 32 1/8/2020 Emailed 1/8/20 Emailed lap The Blue Book Alex Gugliada 800-431-2584 agugliada@mail.thebluebook.com

no cost 33 1/8/2020 Emailed 1/8/20 Emailed lap Mountain Air Contractors Gwen Strickland P.O. Box 606 Kingwood, WV  26537 304-629-2129 gwenstrickland@yahoo.com

no cost 34 1/8/2020 Emailed 1/8/20 Emailed lap Super Structures GC, Inc. Rick Gallier, Jr. 1417 Anderson Highway Powhatan, VA  23139 804-379-9900 rickjr@ssgcinc.com

no cost 35 1/8/2020 Emailed 1/8/20 Emailed lap Independence Excavating Jeremiah Dauch 5720 E. Schaaf Rd. Independence, OH  44131 216-524-1700 bids@indexc.com

no cost 36 1/8/2020 Emailed 1/8/20 Emailed lap Veritas Contracting Robin Ringer 146 Business Park Drive Fairmont, WV  26554 304-598-2285 rringer@veritaswv.com

no cost 37 1/9/2020 Emailed 1/9/20 Emailed lap Flint Construction John Flint 1 Public Road P.O. Box 146 Gassaway, WV  26624 304-364-5555 304-364-5556 johnsr@flintconstructionco.com

no cost 38 1/9/2020 Emailed 1/9/20 Emailed lap BBL Carlton Tom Simms 600 Kanawha Blvd., East, Suite 200 Charleston, WV  25301 304-345-1300 tsimms@bblcarlton.com

no cost 39 1/9/2020 Emailed 1/9/20 Emailed lap Green River Group Tracy Curtis 2310 Smithtown Road Morgantown, WV  26505 304-203-4623 tracyscurtis@yahoo.com

no cost 40 1/9/2020 Emailed 1/9/20 Emailed lap Alex Paris Contracting Scott Putnam 1595 Smith Township Street Road Atlasburg, PA  15004 724-947-2235; 724-255-5609 sputnam@alexparis.com

no cost 41 1/9/2020 Emailed 1/9/20 Emailed lap Select Excavating Caleb Butcher caleb@selectexcavating.com

no cost 42 1/10/2020 Emailed 1/10/20 Emailed lap Hajoca Corporation Pat Parziale 304-344-2556 pat.parziale@hajoca.com

no cost 42 1/13/2020 Emailed 1/13/20 Emailed lap Jennings Excavating Teresa 304-892-4425 teresa@jenningsexcavatinginc.com

no cost 43 1/15/2020 Emailed 1/15/20 Emailed lap HM Company Greg Kelly 804-314-0253 gkelly@hmcompany.com

no cost 44 1/17/2020 Emailed 1/18/20 Emailed lap Beeghly Tree, LLC Chad Wickham 458 Hillvale Road Somerset, PA  15501 814-444-6823 cwickham@beeghlytree.com

no cost 45 1/17/2020 Emailed 1/18/20 Emailed lap Bluescope Construction Jennifer Morrison 913-638-5973 jamorrison@bluescopeconstruction.com

no cost 46 1/20/2020 Emailed 1/21/20 Emailed lap Ampeco, Inc. Aaron Puttilion 605 Jakes Run Road Elkview, WV  25071 304-539-8570 Ampeco18@gmail.com

no cost 47 1/21/2020 Emailed 1/22/20 Emailed lap Door Engineering Kathy McCarthy 507-934-0556 kmccarthy@doorengineering.com

no cost 48 1/23/2020 Emailed 1/23/20 Emailed lap Cardinal Electric Rick Wallace 304-672-1510 rick@ceiwv.com

no cost 49 1/23/2020 Emailed 1/23/20 Emailed lap Mon Valley Integration Ben Maxwell 681-285-9176 ben.maxwell@monvalleyintegration.com

no cost 50 1/27/2020 Emailed 1/27/20 Emailed lap Danhill Construction Chris Dozier P.O. Box 685 Gauley Bridge, WV  25085 304-553-1553 cdozier33@yahoo.com

no cost 51 1/27/2020 Emailed 1/27/20 Emailed lap ADS Pipe Joe Fenstermaucher 681-209-7205 joe.fenstermacher@ads-pipe.com

City, State Zip Phone FaxMailing Address (US Postal) (if Different 
than Shipping Address)

Attended 
Mandatory
 Pre-Bid

E-mail 1

ADDENDUMS

2 3 4 5

Thursday, February 20, 2020 @ 2:00 PM

COST OF PLANS AND SPECS:

BENEDUM AIRPORT AUTHORITY
NEW AIRCRAFT HANGARS
030-10086

Thursday, January 30, 2020 @ 10:30 AM

Shipping (UPS/FEDEX)                          
Street, Suite #Paid Set Date 

Ordered Format Date                               
Sent Sent Via Company Name Contact NameSent By 
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